


Our restaurant is the ‘heart’ of the Craigieburn
Sporting Club. This space is an exciting yet
leisurely space. The Restaurantis a large,
dynamic space, with plenty of lovely natural light
and is boasting with stunning views of our golf
course. Fairways Bistro is sure to impress even
the harshest of critics.




ENTREE
CHEESE AND HERB SOUR DOUGH BUN

GARLIC BREAD (V)
Add cheese +$0.50

CHEESE GARLIC PIZZA
COB LOAF (V)
SOUP OF THE DAY (V)

LOADED WEDGES
With Melted Mozzarella, Bacon, Sour Cream

DUMPLINGS (6)
Steamed prawn and ginger & pork dumpling

ARANCINI PLATE (4)
Pumpkin & fetta, bacon & cheese arancini
on a Napoli Sauce

BRUSCHETTA

Diced fresh tomatoes, red onion, garlic & basil
oil with balsamic & shaved parmesan on
crusty bread

BURGER G

SMOKEY BBQ CHICKEN BURGER
Char grilled chicken breast with
bacon, pineapple, shredded cheese,
coleslaw and Smokey BBQ sauce on
a brioche roll

$21.00

BEEF BURGER
Beef pattie, bacon, egg, lettuce,
cheese, tomato, onion

$23.00

FRIED CHICKEN BURGER
Butter milk soaked chicken with
lettuce, cheese , onion, tomato
bacon, aioli, on a brioche roll

$21.00

VEGETARIAN BURGER

Goat's cheese and beetroot patty
with coleslaw, cheese, tomato and
onion

$21.00

$6.95

$5.95

$8.50

$9.95

$6.95

$12.95

$13.50

$13.50

$13.50

$19.00

$21.00

$19.00

$19.00

SALAD

VIETNAMESE PRAWN

& NOODLE SALAD

Saute Prawns with fresh herbs and
spices tossed through rice noodles
with Asian Vegetables and a
Viethamese dressing

CAJUN CHICKEN SALAD

Cajun Spiced Chicken Salad with
roasted baby beetroot, fetta, red
onion, tomato, cucumber, cos
lettuce and a mild mustard creamy
dressing

KIDS MEALS

SPACGHETTI BOLOGNESE
KIDS ROAST

CRILLED CHICKEN STRIPS WITH
VEGETABLES OR CHIPS

LASAGNE

NUGGETS

FISH N CHIPS
CHEESEBURGERS
SCHNITZEL OR PARMIGIANA
MARGARITA PIZZA

KIDS MIXED PLATE DIM SIMS,
NUGGETS, WEDGES, SPRING ROLLS

KIDS NACHOS

LOADED CHIPS WITH BACON,
CHEESE, GRAVY

BOWL OF CHIPS

MAC N CHEESE BALL WITH CHIPS

(V) - VEGETARIAN| (VG) - VEGAN | (GF) — GLUTEN FREE
G - GUEST PRICE | M - MEMBERS PRICE

$24.00

$24.00

$11.00

$11.00

$11.00

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

$11.00

$11.00

$9.50

$8.50

$5.50

$11.00

$22.00

$22.00

$9.50

$9.50

$9.50

$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50

$9.50

$9.50

$8.50

$7.50

$4.50

$9.50




MAINS

GARLIC OR SPICY PRAWNS (GF)
BBQ Pork ribs, sticky chicken wings,
mini brioche pulled lamb burgers
with onion rings chips and salad

SALMON FILLET (GF)

CGrilled salmon fillet on a sea
salted roasted potato stack served
with broccolini and lemon dill
butter sauce

SPORTY'’S SPECIAL

Grilled salmon fillet on a sea
salted roasted potato stack served
with broccolini and lemon dill
butter sauce

CHICKEN N SALMON

Chicken breast topped with smoked
salmon and char grilled asparagus

spears served with a creamy sauce
and vegetables

CURRY OF THE DAY
Refer to Specials

CHICKEN SCALLOPINI

Chicken breast with a mushroom,
bacon,spring onion, marsala sauce
served with vegetables

LAMB SHANKS
Juicy slow cooked lamb shanks
served with mash and vegetables

SPORTYS SPECIAL

BBQ Pork Ribs, sticky chicken wings,
mini brioche pulled lamb burgers
with onion rings, chips & salad

PORK SCHNITZEL
Lemon pepper pork schnitzel with
chips& salad & a side gravy

CGRILL

400C RUMP STEAK

Cooked to your liking, served with
your choice of chips & salad or
vegetables and a choice of sauce

300G PORTERHOUSE

Cooked to your liking, served with
your choice of chips & salad or
vegetables and a choice of sauce

$33.00

$27.50

$27.50

$28.00

$24.00

$27.00

$33.00

$33.00

$25.00

$33.00

$33.00

$31.00

$25.00

$25.00

$26.00

$22.00

$25.00

$30.00

$31.00

$23.00

$31.00

$31.00

SPORTY FAVOURITES

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
Crumbed chicken breast with Napoli
sauce and melted mozzarella

FISH N CHIPS
Beer battered, or grilled fish of the
day served with chips and salad

ROAST OF THE DAY (GF)
Roast meat served with roasted
vegetables topped with our
famous gravy

CALAMARI
Fresh Crumbed Calamari served
with chips and a side salad

HOME MADE BEEF LASAGNE
With chips and salad

PORK SCHNITZEL
Lemon pepper pork schnitzel with
chips and salad and side gravy

PASTAS & RISOTTO

CHICKEN RISOTTO (GF)
Chicken, mushroom and bacon
risotto with a creamy sauce

BOLOGNESE
A homemade Napoli sauce with
beef mince

CARBONARA
Bacon, onion, garlic, spring onion
in a creamy sauce

VEGETARIAN RISOTTO

OR PASTA (V) (GF)

Pumpkin, sundried tomato, spinach,
in a Napoli sauce

LAMB RISOTTO
Lamb shoulder with fetta, pumpkin
and spinach

RAVIOLI

Pumpkin Ravioli with slow cooked
lamb ragu topped with fetta and
parmesan

(V) - VEGETARIAN| (VG) - VEGAN | (GF) — GLUTEN FREE
G - GUEST PRICE | M - MEMBERS PRICE

G

$26.00

$21.00

$21.00

$25.00

$21.00

$25.00

$23.00

$20.50

$20.50

$23.00

$25.00

$24.00

$24.00

$19.00

$19.00

$23.00

$19.00

$23.00

$21.00

$18.50

$18.50

$21.00

$23.00

$22.00




