

Fairways Bistro Menu



Our restaurant is the 'heart' of the Craigieburn Sporting Club. This space is an exciting yet leisurely space. The Restaurant is a large, dynamic space, with plenty of lovely natural light and is boasting with stunning views of our golf course. Fairways Bistro is sure to impress even the harshest of critics.

## ENTREE

CHEESE AND HERB SOUR DOUGH BU	UN	\$6.95
<b>GARLIC BREAD (V)</b> Add cheese +\$0.50		\$5.95
CHEESE GARLIC PIZZA		\$8.50
COB LOAF (V)		\$9.95
SOUP OF THE DAY (V)		\$6.95
<b>LOADED WEDGES</b> With Melted Mozzarella, Bacon, Sour C	ream	\$12.95
<b>DUMPLINGS (6)</b> Steamed prawn and ginger & pork du	Impling	\$13.50
ARANCINI PLATE (4) Pumpkin & fetta, bacon & cheese arar on a Napoli Sauce	ncini	\$13.50
BRUSCHETTA Diced fresh tomatoes, red onion, garli oil with balsamic & shaved parmesan crusty bread		\$13.50
BURGER	G	М
BURGER SMOKEY BBQ CHICKEN BURGER Char grilled chicken breast with bacon, pineapple, shredded cheese, coleslaw and Smokey BBQ sauce on a brioche roll	G \$21.00	M \$19.00
<b>SMOKEY BBQ CHICKEN BURGER</b> Char grilled chicken breast with bacon, pineapple, shredded cheese, coleslaw and Smokey BBQ sauce on		
SMOKEY BBQ CHICKEN BURGER Char grilled chicken breast with bacon, pineapple, shredded cheese, coleslaw and Smokey BBQ sauce on a brioche roll BEEF BURGER Beef pattie, bacon, egg, lettuce,	\$21.00	\$19.00
SMOKEY BBQ CHICKEN BURGER Char grilled chicken breast with bacon, pineapple, shredded cheese, coleslaw and Smokey BBQ sauce on a brioche roll BEEF BURGER Beef pattie, bacon, egg, lettuce, cheese, tomato, onion FRIED CHICKEN BURGER Butter milk soaked chicken with lettuce, cheese , onion, tomato	\$21.00 \$23.00	\$19.00

SALAD	G	М
VIETNAMESE PRAWN & NOODLE SALAD Saute Prawns with fresh herbs and spices tossed through rice noodles with Asian Vegetables and a Vietnamese dressing	\$24.00	\$22.00
<b>CAJUN CHICKEN SALAD</b> Cajun Spiced Chicken Salad with roasted baby beetroot, fetta, red onion, tomato, cucumber, cos lettuce and a mild mustard creamy dressing	\$24.00	\$22.00
KIDS MEALS	G	М
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE	\$11.00	\$9.50
KIDS ROAST	\$11.00	\$9.50
GRILLED CHICKEN STRIPS WITH VEGETABLES OR CHIPS	\$11.00	\$9.50
LASAGNE	\$11.00	\$9.50
NUGGETS	\$11.00	\$9.50
FISH N CHIPS	\$11.00	\$9.50
CHEESEBURGERS	\$11.00	\$9.50
SCHNITZEL OR PARMIGIANA	\$11.00	\$9.50
MARGARITA PIZZA	\$11.00	\$9.50
KIDS MIXED PLATE DIM SIMS, NUGGETS, WEDGES, SPRING ROLLS	\$11.00	\$9.50
KIDS NACHOS	\$9.50	\$8.50
LOADED CHIPS WITH BACON, CHEESE, GRAVY	\$8.50	\$7.50
BOWL OF CHIPS	\$5.50	\$4.50
MAC N CHEESE BALL WITH CHIPS	\$11.00	\$9.50

MAINS	G	м
GARLIC OR SPICY PRAWNS (GF) BBQ Pork ribs, sticky chicken wings, mini brioche pulled lamb burgers with onion rings chips and salad	\$33.00	\$31.00
<b>SALMON FILLET (GF)</b> Grilled salmon fillet on a sea salted roasted potato stack served with broccolini and lemon dill butter sauce	\$27.50	\$25.00
<b>SPORTY'S SPECIAL</b> Grilled salmon fillet on a sea salted roasted potato stack served with broccolini and lemon dill butter sauce	\$27.50	\$25.00
<b>CHICKEN N SALMON</b> Chicken breast topped with smoked salmon and char grilled asparagus spears served with a creamy sauce and vegetables	\$28.00	\$26.00
CURRY OF THE DAY Refer to Specials	\$24.00	\$22.00
CHICKEN SCALLOPINI Chicken breast with a mushroom, bacon,spring onion, marsala sauce served with vegetables	\$27.00	\$25.00
<b>LAMB SHANKS</b> Juicy slow cooked lamb shanks served with mash and vegetables	\$33.00	\$30.00
<b>SPORTYS SPECIAL</b> BBQ Pork Ribs, sticky chicken wings, mini brioche pulled lamb burgers with onion rings, chips & salad	\$33.00	\$31.00
<b>PORK SCHNITZEL</b> Lemon pepper pork schnitzel with chips& salad & a side gravy	\$25.00	\$23.00
GRILL	G	Μ
<b>400G RUMP STEAK</b> Cooked to your liking, served with your choice of chips & salad or vegetables and a choice of sauce	\$33.00	\$31.00
<b>300G PORTERHOUSE</b> Cooked to your liking, served with your choice of chips & salad or vegetables and a choice of sauce	\$33.00	\$31.00

SPORTY FAVOURITES	G	М
<b>CHICKEN PARMIGIANA</b> Crumbed chicken breast with Napoli sauce and melted mozzarella	\$26.00	\$24.00
<b>FISH N CHIPS</b> Beer battered, or grilled fish of the day served with chips and salad	\$21.00	\$19.00
<b>ROAST OF THE DAY (GF)</b> Roast meat served with roasted vegetables topped with our famous gravy	\$21.00	\$19.00
<b>CALAMARI</b> Fresh Crumbed Calamari served with chips and a side salad	\$25.00	\$23.00
HOME MADE BEEF LASAGNE With chips and salad	\$21.00	\$19.00
PORK SCHNITZEL Lemon pepper pork schnitzel with chips and salad and side gravy	\$25.00	\$23.00
Lemon pepper pork schnitzel with chips and salad and side gravy	\$25.00 G	\$23.00 M
Lemon pepper pork schnitzel with chips and salad and side gravy		
Lemon pepper pork schnitzel with chips and salad and side gravy PASTAS & RISOTTO CHICKEN RISOTTO (GF) Chicken, mushroom and bacon	G	М
Cemon pepper pork schnitzel with chips and salad and side gravy PASTAS & RISOTTO CHICKEN RISOTTO (GF) Chicken, mushroom and bacon risotto with a creamy sauce BOLOGNESE A homemade Napoli sauce with beef mince CARBONARA Bacon, onion, garlic, spring onion	G \$23.00	M \$21.00
Lemon pepper pork schnitzel with chips and salad and side gravy PASTAS & RISOTTO CHICKEN RISOTTO (GF) Chicken, mushroom and bacon risotto with a creamy sauce BOLOGNESE A homemade Napoli sauce with	G \$23.00 \$20.50	M \$21.00 \$18.50
PASTAS & RISOTTO PASTAS & RISOTTO CHICKEN RISOTTO (GF) Chicken, mushroom and bacon risotto with a creamy sauce BOLOGNESE A homemade Napoli sauce with beef mince CARBONARA Bacon, onion, garlic, spring onion in a creamy sauce VEGETARIAN RISOTTO OR PASTA (V) (GF) Pumpkin, sundried tomato, spinach,	G \$23.00 \$20.50 \$20.50	M \$21.00 \$18.50 \$18.50

(V) – VEGETARIAN | (VG) – VEGAN | (GF) – GLUTEN FREE G – GUEST PRICE | M – MEMBERS PRICE